Date: November 16, 2015 :
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT e g
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER Project D ey nemens henes :
Hegeluare Location: 115 Cisco Road 5 S8
To (Contractor): Contract No. 287-2014 st
Churchill McGee, LLC 2058
1315-C West Main Street Original Contract Amt. $6,109,000.00 :.:n:n:n:::n:n:n:n:n:n:.g
Lexington, KY 40508 Cumulative Amount of Previous S esesess
Change Orders et
Percent Change - Previous %
Change Orders 4.99%
Total Contract Amount Prior to R
this Change Order 0415,82640 X
Change Order No. 8 EE::: SRS
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification; et %
Current Change Order [R5 %
ltem Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change in completion Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price _:é;
No. date, etc. R
1 |Proposal Request 32 - Door type change for door 132 $0.00 $2,036.40 BRSRRIRR
2 |Proposal Request 36 - Additional Sidewalk $0.00 $9,280.93 8 R0
Total decrease S 2053 8
Total increase s RS $11,317.33 : _m_
Net Amount of this Change Order $11.317.33 & s
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $6,425,145.73 SR
Percent Change - This Change Order 0.19%
Percent Change - All Change Orders 5.18%
-'-'u"n'u'-ﬂ
The time provided for the coggpletion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto. 05050
Recommended bYW (Proj. Mgr.)|Date #/-/& -/& :
Accepted by (Contractor)|Date ,, / /6 // " SRS
Approved by _—>= AU @ S—m (Director)|Date . RS
Approved by %/ %i. - (Commissioner)|Date
Approved by M M I/ (Mayor or CAO)|Date  p/- /4 - /95 REERaR
= d /N - l





